:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8289900

Jan 26, 2024 21:04 (UTC)

In epoch 259,059 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 543318 - 32.050825647 ETH&
72,385.18 USD

2 543319 - 32.008143666 ETH®
72,288.79 USD

3 543320 - 32.008319729 ETH&®
72,289.18 USD

4 543321 - 32.008305148 ETH&®
72,289.15 USD

S 543322 - 32.008320434 ETH®
72,289.19 USD

6 543323 - 0.017565919 ETH&
39.67 USD

7 543324 - 0.017506824 ETH®
39.53 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/8289900
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/259059
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/543318
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/543319
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/543320
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/543321
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/543322
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/543323
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/543324

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

943325

943326

0943328

943329

Validator Id

1048177

Amount

0.017580669
39.70 USD

0.017499427
39.52 USD

0.017552499
39.64 USD

0.017549364
39.63 USD

0.017550135
39.63 USD

0.017549372
39.63 USD

0.017520728
39.56 USD

0.017548092
39.63 USD

0.059914877
135.31 USD

Amount

+ 0.042327637

95.59 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/543325
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/543326
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/543327
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/543328
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/543329
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/543330
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/543331
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/543332
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/543333
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1048177

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



