

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-22 07:43 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8289900</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 26, 2024 · 21:04 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>259,059</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>543318</u>	- 32.050825647 ETH ↔ 72,385.18 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>543319</u>	- 32.008143666 ETH ↔ 72,288.79 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>543320</u>	- 32.008319729 ETH ↔ 72,289.18 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>543321</u>	- 32.008305148 ETH ↔ 72,289.15 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>543322</u>	- 32.008320434 ETH ↔ 72,289.19 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>543323</u>	- 0.017565919 ETH ③ 39.67 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>543324</u>	- 0.017506824 ETH ⊘ 39.53 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>543325</u>	- 0.017580669 ETH ⊘ 39.70 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>543326</u>	- 0.017499427 ETH ⊘ 39.52 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>543327</u>	- 0.017552499 ETH ⊘ 39.64 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>543328</u>	- 0.017549364 ETH ③ 39.63 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>543329</u>	- 0.017550135 ETH ⊘ 39.63 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>543330</u>	- 0.017549372 ETH ③ 39.63 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>543331</u>	- 0.017520728 ETH ⊘ 39.56 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>543332</u>	- 0.017548092 ETH ⊘ 39.63 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>543333</u>	- 0.059914877 ETH ⊘ 135.31 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1048177</u>	+ 0.042327637 ETH 🔗

95.59 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.